

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007
(CC 3794/2007)
(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2005 and 08/08/2006
in CWP No.63065/2005 and RA No.237567/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

PANNALAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 14/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. Manzoor Ali Khan,Adv.

Mr. Abhishk Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is allowed to the petitioners to file a copy of
the report of the Sub-Divisional Magistrate.

Place the matter thereafter.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Om Prakash]

A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master